Mud Dogs - 1/2 Marathon, 3/24/2012

Category
Name

Town

Division - % Marathon Run

1-16 Male
1. Gerhold, Nicholas
17-22 Male
1. Terwillegar, Adam
2. Rebain, Ryan
3. Anderson, Zak
17-22 Female
. Lindsay, Sarah
. Stall, Meagan
. Adams, Valerie
. Miller, Taylor
. Stall, Meg
. Garbaeit, Kayla
. Tagsold, Taylor
. Waineo, Kathryn
. Hamelrath, Alexandra
10 Little, Brenda
23-28- Male
1. Fisher, Nick
2. Carpenter, Chad
3. Palmer, Eric
4. Wu, Ivan
23-28 Female
. Podein, Katherine
. Mock, Kathryn
. MacDonald, Holly
. Petrucci, Nichole
. Murray, Ashley
. Sokol, Megan
. Frontiera, Becky
. Thomas, Katherine
. Klever, Kelly
10 1-2-1988, Rebecca
11 Thorington, Katie
12 Morey, Melissa
29-34 Male
. Straughen, Rick
. Frazier, Matt
. Whitney, Jerry
. Mazure, Scott
. Royalty, Matt
. Schultz, Chad
. Voss, Tyler
. Smith, Britton
. Perry, Jason
10 Lauters, David
11 Hotelling, Aaron
12 Klinger, Jonathon
13 O'Donnell, Michael
14 Gerisch, Matt
15 Nibert, Jeff
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Decatur, Ml

Freeland, Ml
Rodney, Ml
Portage, Ml

Clarkston, Ml
Manton, Ml
Washington, Ml
Midland, Ml
Manton, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Unknown, NA
Mt Pleasant, Ml
Mt Pleasant, Ml

Grand Rapids, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Reese, Ml
Unknown, NA

Ada, Ml

Grand Haven, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Ashley, Ml
Walled Lake, Ml
Highland, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Unknown, NA
Gladwin, Ml

Mt Pleasant, Ml

Rochester Hills, Ml
Midland, Ml
lonia, Ml
Owendale, Ml
Midland, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Brighton, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
lonia, Ml
Traverse City, Ml
Gaylord, Ml
Unknown, NA
Lawton, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
East Lansing, Ml

Age

15

18
21
19

19
22
18
20
22
20
19
17
21
20

26
28
26
25

25
26
24
27
27
27
25
27
27
24
26
23

31
34
29
30
31
32
31
32
34
29
34
30
31
33
30

Time

1:37:34.30

1:21:17.15
1:22:29.23
1:51:53.93

1:34:01.92
1:36:42.92
1:39:39.15
1:49:44.52
1:54:40.34
2:07:58.74
2:11:31.31
2:23:34.02
2:31:16.20
2:35:39.59

1:20:21.99
1:26:21.53
1:40:19.81
2:05:33.49

1:32:59.48
1:50:12.54
1:54:12.58
1:54:35.60
1:55:27.49
1:59:41.92
2:04:07.94
2:05:35.31
2:20:16.69
2:23:34.48
2:26:45.66
2:51:28.94

1:23:09.42
1:27:52.12
1:34:39.33
1:38:22.60
1:40:53.38
1:45:51.92
1:47:13.54
1:49:00.94
1:52:26.80
1:53:16.57
1:55:43.81
2:00:12.15
2:00:19.07
2:03:51.79
2:05:33.04

Place

24

16
21
30
60
78
117
124
140
145
148

31
112

14
61
76
77
79
90
107
114
136
141
143
149

18
28
33
44
50
58
67
72
80
95
96

106

111



16 Yalch, Matthew
17 Ratleoke, Jason
18 Harmon, steve
19 Gingerick, Marle
20 Fingas, Jeff

21 Pyszora, Joseph
29-34 Female

3
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. Ertel, Abigail

. Low, Annalisa

. Moreland, Torri

. Phillips, Angela

. Dunn, Kristina

. Mickelson, Tina

. Williams, Karen

. Compton, Lisa

. Tanner, Kristen

-40 Male

. Kauppi, Phil

. Denman, Andrew

. Purol, Randy

. Washabaugh, Benjamin
. Gilstad, Chris

. Tran, Kiet

. DeWaard, Todd

. Hozeska, Gary

. Essenmacher , Chad

10 Sleper, Matthew
11 Johnson, Dan
12 Worden, Scott
13 Fisher, Steven
14 Orsini, Stephen
15 Davis, Dave
35-40 Female

. Rettelle, Maggie

. Fabiano, Gupbelli
. Gromaski, Lori

. Ray, Lynne

. Adcock, Christine

. Verrell, Marjorie

. Daberko, Denise

. Baushke, Brenda

. Pechette, Traci

. Melcher, Danielle

. McMurphy, Kristen
. Morningstar, Stephanie
. Madden, Jennifer

. Washabaugh, Lori
. Bently, Kimberly

. Pierce, Rebekah

41-46 Male

O~NOUITDhWNPE

. Ellis, Dale

. Jenks, Christopher
. Bunker, Timothy

. Pinches, Bill

. Herrera, Jerry

. Hollingshead, Doug
. Drake, Thom

. Alberstson, Scott

41-46 Female

1.
2.
3.

Taylor, Tamara
Zerba-deangelis, Kim
Brubaker, Cathy

Okemos, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Grayling, Ml
Mattawan, Ml
West Branch, Ml

Grayling, Ml

Mt Pleasant, Ml
Three River, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Huntersville, NC
Unknown, NA
Huntington, IN
Jackson, Ml
Unknown, NA

Mt Pleasant, M
Ashley, Ml
Ortonville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Midland, MI
Unknown, NA
Wyoming, Ml
Munger, MI
Brooklyn, Ml
Royal Oak, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Royal Oak, Ml
Midland, MI

St. John's, Ml

Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Bay City, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Laingsburg, Ml
Brighton, Ml
Ravenna, Ml
Kinde, Ml
Davisburg, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml
Chesterfield, Ml

Laingsburg, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Mason, Ml

Eaton Rapids, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Unknown, NA

Midland, Ml
Alma, Ml
Concord, Ml

32
33
34
32
31
31

33
33
33
30
29
32
33
31
29

38
40
39
37
38
35
37
38
35
38
35
36
38
39
40

39
39
39
35
38
40
38
39
38
35
40
37
36
38
39
40

44
42
46
41
43
43
41
44

43
44
42

2:05:34.62
2:08:27.49
2:19:08.42
2:20:57.40
2:22:49.92
10:51:40.82

1:35:52.24
1:38:15.72
1:42:43.34
1:56:21.89
1:58:15.26
2:12:59.41
2:19:39.08
2:20:16.34
2:32:44.84

1:24:19.74
1:31:21.80
1:33:20.35
1:37:22.63
1:40:28.97
1:41:00.38
1:41:54.05
1:46:07.15
1:46:59.61
1:47:51.22
1:49:22.47
1:52:04.60
1:53:49.09
1:56:45.15
1:58:19.84

1:33:51.74
1:45:45.20
1:52:25.20
1:53:00.07
1:56:10.23
1:59:50.51
1:59:56.92
2:01:08.46
2:02:21.58
2:06:26.42
2:09:03.58
2:13:13.90
2:13:54.11
2:14:44.61
2:14:52.98
2:18:17.33

1:38:18.42
1:39:31.73
1:40:55.40
1:41:43.89
1:53:01.18
1:56:17.94
2:03:21.81
2:09:03.24

1:34:21.86
1:48:31.27
1:50:30.40

113
118
133
137
139
150

20
26
41
84
86
126
134
135
146

12
15
22
32
35
37
46
49
53
59
65
74
85
87

17
43
66
69
82
91
93
100
103
116
122
128
129
130
131
132

27
29
34
36
70
83
105
121

17
56
62



. Pugh, LeaAnn

. Elphonsetone, Keli
. Fritz, Tricia

. Suarez, Jennifer
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. Lauer, Christine
10 Rey, Patricia
11 Swendroski, Lynda
47-52 Male
. Kok, Chris
. Spilman, Gary
. Parkhouse, Brian
. Insley, Robert
. White, Kennen
. Schmidt, Roy
. Anderson , Peter
. Jurden, Sam
. Hatchew, Michael
10 Wiebenger, Phil
11 Brown, Dale
12 Suarez, Andres
13 Bradsher, Rob
14 Payne, Timothy
15 Bunting, Roger
16 Young, Shawn
17 Clark, Sherman
18 Scheidel, Steven
19 Vallazza, Gustav
20 Smola, Bob
21 Garpelli, Sergio
22 Eidsmoe, Eric
23 Socrates, Steven
47-52 Female
. Carter, Debra
. Finch, Shirlee
. Goetheat, Junice
. Dillon, Carol
. Salens, Tami
. Moore, Kim
. Kitchen, Pamela
53-58 Male
1. Glowicki, Chris
2. Schafer, Bernard
3. Finkerbeiner, Craig
4. Deford, Larry
53-58 Female
1. Thompson, Ellen
2. Stebbins, Denise
3. Prinzo, Carol
59-64 Male
1. Crary, David
2. Bledsoe, John
3. Johnson, Frank
65-99 Male
1. Carrier, Kelly
2. Sleper, Joel
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. Beadlescomb, Tracy

Warren, Ml
Burton, Ml
Pigeon, Ml
Midland, Ml

Mt Pleasant, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml

Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml

Mt Pleasant, Ml
Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Mt Pleasant, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Goodrich, Ml
Unknown, NA
Greenville, Ml
Midland, Ml
Portage, Ml
Concord, Ml
Ithaca, MI
lonia, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Sparta, Ml
Midland, Ml
Akron, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Dryden, MI

Midland, Ml
Alma, Ml
Unknown, NA
Redford, Ml
Bad Axe, MI
Hudsonville, Ml
Mt. Morris, Ml

Freeland, Ml
Farwell, Ml

Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml

Lewiston, Ml
Belmont, Ml
Midland, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Saginaw, Ml

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

43
46
41
41
46
41
46
44

47
50
47
51
50
49
48
50
47
51
52
50
a7
48
48
47
48
49
47
48
47
49
51

51
48
a7
50
51
a7
52

56
53
53
53

55
54
56

60
60
59

92
92

1:51:33.84
1:53:05.38
1:55:55.97
1:58:42.19
2:01:25.84
2:05:15.77
2:08:49.46
2:29:17.66

1:23:51.16
1:28:08.11
1:30:07.10
1:31:31.25
1:37:33.42
1:41:59.10
1:42:01.63
1:42:34.67
1:44:52.46
1:45:54.10
1:46:30.43
1:46:48.72
1:47:18.12
1:48:15.60
1:48:28.55
1:52:46.88
1:53:17.04
1:54:01.56
1:58:42.55
2:03:08.71
2:05:12.99
2:06:15.15
2:24:45.75

2:00:01.42
2:00:24.72
2:00:27.74
2:02:19.33
2:11:39.66
2:13:05.59
2:33:02.70

1:26:35.81
1:35:38.98
1:58:02.18
2:05:22.67

1:49:00.20
2:00:22.57
2:10:14.71

1:38:06.74
1:47:22.45
2:08:37.30

1:59:55.39
2:21:07.98

63
71
81
88
101
109
120
144

10
11
13
23
38
39
40
42
45
a7
48
51
54
55
68
73
75
89
104
108
115
142

94
98
99
102
125
127
147

19
86
110

57
97
123

25
52
119

92
138



Race Management Services by Miller Race Management. www.race-mrm.com



